
Town-District Enrolled Voted % Town-District Enrolled Voted %

Avon 1 1,208 409 33.9% Mt. Morris 1 850 355 41.8%
Avon 2 1,194 489 41.0% Mt. Morris 2 812 288 35.5%
Avon 3 1,133 492 43.4% Mt. Morris 3 814 320 39.3%
Avon 4 1,129 457 40.5% Totals 1,662 643 38.7%
Totals 4,664 1,847 39.6%

North Dansville 1 898 397 44.2%
Caledonia 1 965 288 29.8% North Dansville 2 763 304 39.8%
Caledonia 2 932 295 31.7% North Dansville 3 849 299 35.2%
Caledonia 3 927 288 31.1% North Dansville 4 601 229 38.1%
Totals 2,824 871 30.8% Totals 3,111 1229 39.5%

Conesus 1 775 361 46.6% Nunda 1 1,263 634 50.2%
Conesus 2 839 397 47.3% Nunda 2 450 256 56.9%
Totals 1,614 758 47.0% Totals 1,713 890 52.0%

Geneseo 1 1,445 604 41.8% Ossian 1 479 288 60.1%
Geneseo 2 1,068 441 41.3% Totals 479 288 60.1%
Geneseo 3 922 422 45.8%
Geneseo 4 882 412 46.7% Portage 1 486 155 31.9%
Geneseo 5 1,386 183 13.2% Totals 486 155 31.9%
Totals 5,703 2,062 36.2%

Sparta 1 1,041 402 38.6%
Groveland 1 643 283 44.0% Totals 1,041 402 38.6%
Groveland 2 367 184 50.1%
Totals 1,010 467 46.2% Springwater 1 1,395 556 39.9%

Totals 1,395 556 39.9%
Leicester 1 1,389 520 37.4%
Totals 1,389 520 37.4% West Sparta 1 770 321 41.7%

Totals 770 321 41.7%
Lima 1 1,561 734 47.0%
Lima 2 1,212 657 54.2% York 1 947 453 47.8%
Totals 2,773 1,391 50.2% York 2 1,252 474 37.9%

Totals 2,199 927 42.2%
Livonia 1 1,097 539 49.1%
Livonia 2 1,050 536 51.0%
Livonia 3 871 488 56.0%
Livonia 4 972 438 45.1%
Livonia 5 1,054 520 49.3%
Totals 5,044 2,521 50.0%

Livingston County Board of Elections
General Election: November 7, 2017

Official Turnout

County Total     38,691     16,168     41.8%

133rd Assembly        38,691           16,168         41.8%
57th Senate               16,873            7,607          45.1%
59th Senate               21,818            8,561          39.2%




